
PLOT  DATA  SOYBEANS

JACOBSEN SEED IOWA SHOWCASE FIELD

FARM: 

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

PLANTING RATE:

ROW WIDTH:

IOWA SHOWCASE FIELD

LAKE VIEW IA

SAC

15

5/12/23

10/2/23

140,000

30

VARIETY RANK % H2O
Yield @ 13% 

Moisture BU/
ACRE

J2893XF 3 9.2 65.9
J1942E3 3 9.3 65.9
J2033XF 13 9.7 59.4
J2223E3 5 9.7 65.6
J2333E3 14 11 56.7
J2383XF 11 9.4 60.8
J2413XF 7 9.4 62.7
J2473E3 12 9.6 60.1
J2623E3 1 9.3 67.1

J2693XF 10 9.5 61.4

J2753XF 2 9 66.7

J2883E3 6 9.5 65.1

J2903XF 8 9.2 61.6

J2983E3 9 9.3 61.5

J3573E3 15 9.8 54.4


